
Tentative Games Schedule Fall 2021 

Date Games Notes 

Sun 8/15/2021 1 ***Start of Games For Fall 2021 Outdoor Season*** 

Sun 8/22/2021 2  

Sun 8/29/2021 3  

Sun 9/05/2021 N/A  ***Labor Weekend – No Games**** 
Sun 9/12/2021 4   
Sun 9/19/2021 5   
Sun 9/26/2021 6   

Sun 10/03/2021 7   
Sun 10/10/2021 8   
Sun 10/17/2021 Spare  Possible Make-Up Games 
Sun 10/24/2021 Spare Possible Make-Up Games 
Sun 10/31/2021 Spare Possible Make-Up Games 
Sun 11/07/2021 Spare Possible Make-Up Games 

 

 



 

 


